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Manufacturer
Description
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Datasheets

FT221XQ-R Price

Technical Information of FT221XQ-R
Manufacturer Part Number FT221XQ-R

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Voltage - Supply 33V~5V
Standards USB 2.0
Protocol USB

Package / Case

Interface SPI

Current - Supply 11mA

Tape & Reel (TR)

FT221XQ-R
FTDI (Future Technology Devices International, Ltd.)
IC USB 8 BIT SPI/FT1248 20QFN

500 pcs in stock

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

FTDI (Future Technology Devices International, Ltd.)

20-WFQFN Exposed Pad

Supplier Device Package

Series

Packaging

Operating Temperature

Function

FT221XQ-R Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

20-QFN (4x4)

Tape & Reel (TR)
-40°C ~ 85°C

Bridge, USB to SPI

Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Description IC USB 8 BIT SPI/FT1248 20QFN
Quantity Available 500

USBmadeEZ-FIFO, FT-X, X-Chip

FT221XQ-R 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find FT221XQ-R Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order FT221XQ-R FTDI (Future Technology

Devices International, Ltd.) with warrantied and confidence. RFQ FT221XQ-R : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for FT221XQ-R
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FT221XQ-R Stock
FT221XQ-R Inventory
Inquiry FT221XQ-R

FT221XQ-R Datasheet

FT221XQ-R Price
FT221XQ-R Digikey
FT221XQ-R Image

Download FT221XQ-R Datasheet

Description

IC USB FS DUAL UART/FIFO 48LQFP

IC USB 4 BIT SPI/FT1248 16QFN

MOD USB HS FT2232H EVAL

FT2232D-T/R FTDI

IC USB 4 BIT SPI/FT1248 16SSOP

IC USB FS 12C 16QFN

IC USB 4 BIT SPI/FT1248 16QFN

IC USB FS 12C 16SSOP

IC USB FS DUAL UART/FIFO 48LQFP

IC USB 8 BIT SPI/FT1248 20SSOP

IC USB 4 BIT SPI/FT1248 16SSOP

IC USB FS 12C 16SSOP

FT2232D FTDI

IC USB FS DUAL UART/FIFO 48-LQFP

IC USB 8 BIT SPI/FT1248 20QFN

IC USB 8 BIT SPI/FT1248 20SSOP

IC USB FS DUAL UART/FIFO 48LQFP

TAPERED END FOR FOOD PENETRATION

IC USB FS 12C 16QFN

ft2012Q FANGTEK

FT221XQ-R Electronics
Supplier FT221XQ-R

FT221XQ-R Picture

Manufacturer

FTDI (Future Technology Devices International, Ltd

FTDI, Future Technology Devices International Ltd

FTDI (Future Technology Devices International, Ltd

FTDI

FTDI, Future Technology Devices International Ltd

FTDI, Future Technology Devices International Ltd

FTDI, Future Technology Devices International Ltd

FTDI, Future Technology Devices International Ltd

FTDI, Future Technology Devices International Ltd

FTDI, Future Technology Devices International Ltd

FTDI, Future Technology Devices International Ltd

FTDI, Future Technology Devices International Ltd

FTDI

FTDI, Future Technology Devices International Ltd

FTDI, Future Technology Devices International Ltd

FTDI, Future Technology Devices International Ltd

FTDI (Future Technology Devices International, Ltd

TPI (Test Products International)

FTDI, Future Technology Devices International Ltd

FANGTEK

FT221XQ-R Components
Order FT221XQ-R Online

FT221XQ-R PDF

Manufacturer FTDI (Future Technology Devices

International, Ltd.)

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

Quantity

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

876 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

200 pcs

500 pcs

10000 pcs

10000 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

592 pcs
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